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 May  2019  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 29 April 
Term 2 Begins 

 

30 April 1  
 

2  
Franklin 

Orienteering 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Board Meeting  

7pm 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Tech 

 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Class Photos 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Hearing and Vision 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Board Meeting  

7pm 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Tech 

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Senior Camp 

 

28  
Senior Camp 

Rm 6 and 7 Science 
Zoo Trip 

29  
Senior Camp 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

 June  2019  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Tech 

 

8  
 

Issue Number:12 Date: 29-04-2019 

Our vision: Waipipi Students are successful learners, who communicate confidently and interact positively with others. 

Last term, these students were 

given a certificate for the 

school value “Managing Self” 
 

 

Rm 1  Kenneth Dolan 

Rm 2  Kaylee King 

Rm 3  Brodie Millar 

Rm 4  Matthew Harris 

Rm 6  Brody Henwood 

Rm 7  Sam Hopping 

Rm 8  Te Puke Richardson 

Rm 9  Bailey Pye 

Last term, these students were 

given a certificate for the key 

competency “Thinking” 
 

Rm 1  Jazmin Naysmith 

Rm 2  Ariana Mataira 

Rm 3  Coel Mair 

Rm 4  Tauke Kirkwood Ing 

Rm 6  Lukus Vare 

Rm 7  Ruby Twidle 

Rm 8  Blake Cussen 

Rm 9  Zachary Norman 

Queen’s 

Birthday 

Congratulations 

to Nathaniel 

Short for his 

attendance at 

the Inter-zone 

Swimming 

Championships. 

Welcome 

back 

everyone! 
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 June  2019  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

9  
 

10  
ASB- ST JOHNS 

11  
ASB- ST JOHNS 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Board Meeting  

7pm 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Tech 

 

22  
 

2 24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

 July  2019  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

30 June 1 2 3 4 5      
Tech 

6 

 

 

 

 


